
COASTAL TENNIS 

 
Term 2 2021 

At City Beach Tennis Club, 6 Frinton Avenue, City Beach 
Nick Kirkbride (Tennis Coaches Australia Club Professional) 0419 923 495   

 
 

JUNIOR COACHING 
All lessons run for an 8 week period 

 
Class Type Day Time Term 

Commences 
Group Size Cost 

 

TINY TENNIS 3-5 yrs 
(Launch Pad Stage) 

Modified Equipment Used 

Tuesday 
Friday 

4.00-4.30pm 
4.00-4.30pm 

27th April 
30th April 

4 max. 
4 max. 

 

$130.00 
$130.00 

 

   JUNIORS 5-7 yrs 
(Red Stage) 

 Modified Equipment Used 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

4.15-5.00pm  
4.15-5.00pm  
4.15-5.00pm  
4.15-5.00pm  

 

27th April 
28th April 
29th April 
30th April 

6 max. 
6 max. 
6 max. 
6 max. 

$160.00 
$160.00 
$160.00 
$160.00 

 

JUNIORS 8+ yrs 
(Orange Stage) 
Modified balls used 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

4.00-5.00pm  
4.00-5.00pm  
4.00-5.00pm  
4.00-5.00pm  

 

27th April 
28th April 
29th April 
30th April 

8 max. 
8 max. 
8 max. 
8 max. 

$190.00 
$190.00 
$190.00 
$190.00 

              Juniors Orange Stage is for players of a beginner level 8-+yrs 
JUNIORS 9+yrs 

(Green Stage)  
Modified balls used 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

4.00-5.00pm  
4.00-5.00pm  
4.00-5.00pm  
4.00-5.00pm  

27th April 
28th April 
29th April 
30th April 

 

8 max. 
8 max. 
8 max. 
8 max. 

$190.00 
$190.00 
$190.00 
$190.00 

           Juniors Green Stage is for players of an intermediate level 9+yrs  
DEVELOPMENT 

SQUAD 10+yrs 
    (Inter/Advanced) 

Yellow balls used 

Friday 
 

4.30 to 5.30pm 
 

30th April 
 

8 max. 
 

$190.00 
 

Development Squad involves an introduction to Match Play for Children looking at 
playing Junior Club in the summer and also pennants. 

 
 

ENROL NOW AT 
WWW.COASTALTENNIS.COM.AU 



 


