## **COASTAL TENNIS**



## **Term 2 2021**

At City Beach Tennis Club, 6 Frinton Avenue, City Beach Nick Kirkbride (Tennis Coaches Australia Club Professional) **0419 923 495** 

## **JUNIOR COACHING**

All lessons run for an 8 week period

Class Type	Day	Time	Term Commences	Group Size	Cost		
TINY TENNIS 3-5 yrs (Launch Pad Stage) Modified Equipment Used	Tuesday Friday	4.00-4.30pm 4.00-4.30pm	27 <sup>th</sup> April 30 <sup>th</sup> April	4 max. 4 max.	\$130.00 \$130.00		
JUNIORS 5-7 yrs (Red Stage) Modified Equipment Used	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	4.15-5.00pm 4.15-5.00pm 4.15-5.00pm 4.15-5.00pm	27th April 28 <sup>th</sup> April 29 <sup>th</sup> April 30 <sup>th</sup> April	6 max. 6 max. 6 max. 6 max.	\$160.00 \$160.00 \$160.00 \$160.00		
JUNIORS 8+ yrs (Orange Stage) Modified balls used	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm	27th April 28 <sup>th</sup> April 29 <sup>th</sup> April 30 <sup>th</sup> April	8 max. 8 max. 8 max. 8 max.	\$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00		
Juniors Orange Stage is for players of a beginner level 8-+yrs							
JUNIORS 9+yrs (Green Stage) Modified balls used	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm	27 <sup>th</sup> April 28 <sup>th</sup> April 29 <sup>th</sup> April 30 <sup>th</sup> April	8 max. 8 max. 8 max. 8 max.	\$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00 \$190.00		
Juniors Green Stage is for players of an intermediate level 9+yrs							
DEVELOPMENT SQUAD 10+yrs (Inter/Advanced) Yellow balls used	Friday	4.30 to 5.30pm	30 <sup>th</sup> April	8 max.	\$190.00		

Development Squad involves an introduction to Match Play for Children looking at playing Junior Club in the summer and also pennants.

ENROL NOW AT WWW.COASTALTENNIS.COM.AU